
            

Grand Ballroom
Grand Salons 1 or 3
Grand Salons 2 or 4
Grand Salons 1 & 2 or 3 & 4
       with Grand Aisle
Grand Aisle
Grand Foyer

Amber, Garnet and Sapphire 
                                  Rooms
       Breakout 1
       Breakout 2
Onyx and Quartz Boardroom

107' x 131'
58' x 54'
54' x 49'

107' x 54'
107' x 74'
107' x 20'
156' x 26'

48' x 33'
33' x 24'
33' x 24'
31' x 23'

       

14,020
3,130
2,650
5,780
7,920
2,140
4,060

1,600
790
790
710

21'
21'
21'
21'
21'
21'

–

12'
12'
12'
12'

1,200
280
250
560
800

–
–

90
34
34

–

900
160
140
400
580
–
–

60
24
24
–

 
–
58
44
–
–
–
–

36
16
16
–

900
160
140
400
580
–
120

60
24
24
–

1,200
300
260
600
900

–
300

110
40
40

–

–
64
52
–
–
–
–

42
18
18
18

MGM Grand Detroit Dimensions Square 
Feet

Ceiling
Height Theatre Classroom U-Shape Banquet

Rounds Reception Conference 

CENTER CAPACITY

MGM Grand Detroit is pleased 
to have production available 
in-house for our clients. A 
complete line of audio, video and 
lighting equipment, along with 
professionally trained technicians,  
is available on-site. We provide 
support for a successful event of 
any size or technical complexity.

MEETINGS AND EVENTS

Freight
Elevator Grand

Foyer

Coat
Check

1

3
Sales and 
Catering 

Offices

GRAND HALLWAY

Onyx Quartz 
BoardroomBoardroom Escalator to

Hotel Lobby
Grand Ballroom

Registration
Desk

Grand Aisle Elevator to
Hotel Lobby

2

4
Amber
Room

Garnet
Room

Sapphire
Room

Grand Ballroom
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