MEETINGS AND EVENTS



CENTER CAPACITY

MGM Grand Detroit	Dimensions	Square Feet	Ceiling Height	Theatre	Classroom	U-Shape	Banquet Rounds	Reception	Conference
Grand Ballroom	107' x 131'	14,020	21'	1,200	900	_	900	1,200	-
Grand Salons 1 or 3	58' x 54'	3,130	21'	280	160	58	160	300	64
Grand Salons 2 or 4	54' x 49'	2,650	21'	250	140	44	140	260	52
Grand Salons 1 & 2 or 3 & 4	107' x 54'	5,780	21'	560	400	-	400	600	-
with Grand Aisle	107' x 74'	7,920	21'	800	580	-	580	900	-
Grand Aisle	107' x 20'	2,140	21'	-	-	-	-		-
Grand Foyer	156' x 26'	4,060	-	-	-	-	120	300	-
Amber, Garnet and Sapphire									42
Rooms	48' x 33'	1,600	12'	90	60	36	60	110	18
Breakout 1	33' x 24'	790	12'	34	24	16	24	40	18
Breakout 2	33' x 24'	790	12'	34	24	16	24	40	18
Onyx and Quartz Boardroom	31' x 23'	710	12'	-	-	-	-	-	

MGM Grand Detroit is pleased to have production available in-house for our clients. A complete line of audio, video and lighting equipment, along with professionally trained technicians, is available on-site. We provide support for a successful event of any size or technical complexity.

